
Monday - Block A

Subject Class code Room Start time Staff Students Entrance Comments

Business Studies 12A/Bn1 P2 9.00 Mrs Smith/Mr Rock Charlotte Cannon

Luiza Dal Molin

Emily Parry

Megann Stewart

Jacob Montague-Day

Luke Gibson

Ava Cabbani

Main school entrance, 

then straight upstairs to 

the room. 

Use toilets on first floor of 

mansion, Break outside of 

the mansion

Chemistry 12A/Ch1 S4 9.00 Mrs Richard Jenny Arinze

Olamide Nduka

Sarah Budd

Ikelda Bani

Molly Hobson

Sophie Pratt

Ayesha Unadkat

Charlotte Fletcher-Mason

Serenay Koch

Enter science block, then 

go through S6 to S4

Use toilets opposite T1. 

Break outside of DT block 

near room 19 and 20

Economics 12A/Ec1 P9 9.00 Mr Rock/Mrs Smith Jess Childs

Marissa Dear

Maddy Gibbens

Francesca Holmes

Emma Stott

Main school entrance, 

then straight upstairs to 

the room

Use toilets on first floor of 

mansion, Break outside of 

the mansion

Government and Politics X 12A/Gp1 T4 9.30 Mr Spurgeon/Mrs 

Chandler

Aleasa Ali

Sophie Grimshaw

Kiayana Haynes

Katy Higham

Amy Leighton

Jamie Parker

Erin Whitmore

Use entrance to DT block, 

then straight into the 

classroom

Use toilets opposite T1. 

Break outside of DT block

Government and Politics Y 12A/Gp1 31 9.30 Mrs Chandler/Mr 

Spurgeon

Meena Ferguson-Mir

Emilia MacKenzie

Connie Marshall

Lily O'Hare

Molly Reid

Emma Sharkey

Megan Sleath

Use entrance to DT block, 

then straight into the 

classroom

Use toilets opposite T1. 

Break outside of DT block

Week 1 Monday 29th June to Friday 3rd July



Maths 12A/Ma1 S2 9.00 Ms Clifton Saffy Adams

Lara Craig

Harriet Curzon

Rebecca Davies

Becca Fletcher

Yasmin Jenkins

Lauren Turner

Elizabeth Appleford

Lola Chandisingh

Lily Merrett

Mesh Narciso

Molly Rankine

Libby Wade

Use entrance to DT block, 

then straight into the 

classroom

Use toilets opposite T1. 

Break outside of DT block

Photography 12A/Py1 A2/A3 9.00 Ms Sykes Suzanna Atkinson

Siobhan Barnsley

Niamh Connolly

Luis Gogol

Use entrance to DT block, 

then straight into the 

classroom

Use toilets opposite T1. 

Break outside of Art block, 

using door in Art office

Physics 12A/Ph1 S7 9.00 Mr Bedwell Ollie Beanlands

Freya Church

Edith Corkery Schless

Phoebe Edwards

Saidhriti Siddantham

Millie Pennington-Seibert

Georgia Ridley

Abigail Rymer

Grace Salam

Saidhriti Siddantham

Enter through main school 

entrance, follow one-way 

system over bridge and 

then to S7

Use toilets in main corridor 

to school hall, follow one-

way system. Break outside 

by room 19/20

Psychology 12A/Ps1 P1 9.30 Mrs Sykes Lydia Aflatt

Amelia Baxter

Mila Beard

Leah Cottam

Daisie Demicoli

Enter through main school 

entrance, then upstairs to 

the room

Use toilets on first floor of 

mansion. Break outside of 

the mansion



Tuesday - Block C

Subject Class code Room Start time Staff Students Entrance Comments

Business Studies 12C/Bn1 P10 9.30 Mr Rock/Mrs Smith Niamh Connolly

Emilia MacKenzie

Jamie Parker

Sofia Gibbins

Helen Tang

Main school entrance, 

then straight upstairs to 

the room. 

Use toilets on first floor of 

mansion, Break outside of 

the mansion

Chemistry 12C/Ch1 S4 9.00 Mrs Richard Ollie Beanlands

Pheobe Edwards

Grace Salam

Elizabeth Appleford

Edith Corkery-Schless

Mesh Narciso

Becca Fletcher

Saidhriti Siddantham

Molly Rankine

Maggie Wyper

Enter science block, then 

go through S6 to S4. Exit 

via the DT entrance, not 

back through S6

Use toilets opposite T1. 

Break outside of DT block 

near room 19 and 20

English 12C/El1 31 9.00 Mrs Somers Meena Ferguson Mir

Jamie-Leigh Lawrence

Use entrance to DT block, 

then straight into the 

classroom

Use toilets opposite T1. 

Break outside of DT block

Film 12C/Fi1 11 9.00 Mrs Teal Mila Beard

Charlotte Ells

Luiza Dal Molin

Eliza Morgan

Katy Higham

Simge Horoz

Jacob Montague Day

Enter through main school 

entrance, follow one-way 

system over bridge 

Use toilets in main corridor 

to school hall, follow one-

way system. Break on 

school field by hall

History 12C/Hi1 P8 9.00 Mrs Inwood/Ms Catterall Charlotte Cannon

Megann Stewart

Lily O'Hare 

Maddy Gibbens

Amelia Middleton

Connie Robinson

Emma Sharkey

Main school entrance, 

then straight upstairs to 

the room. 

Use toilets on first floor of 

mansion, Break outside of 

the mansion

Italian 12C/In1 13 9.30 TBC Sophie Sadler

Sophie Legg

Lara Craig

Enter through main school 

entrance, follow one-way 

system over bridge 

Use toilets in main corridor 

to school hall, follow one-

way system



Psychology 12C/Ps1 P1 9.30 Mrs Simmonds Suzanna Atkinson 

Ikelda Bani

Jasmine Cooper

Daisy Gibbons

Rosie Hough

Olamide Nduka

Main school entrance, 

then straight upstairs to 

the room. 

Use toilets on first floor of 

mansion, Break outside of 

the mansion

Russian 12C/Ru1 18 9.30 Mrs Parry Lydia Alflatt

Freya Church

Grace Richards

Emily Parry

Kiayana Haynes

Enter through main school 

entrance, follow one-way 

system over bridge 

Use toilets in main corridor 

to school hall, follow one-

way system. Break on 

school field by hall

Sociology 12C/So1 S6 9.30 Mrs Worthy Aleasa Ali

Claudia Avigliano

Siobhan Barnsely

Amelia Baxter

Luke Gibson

Luis Gogol

Sophie Grimshaw

Bella Hussey

Sarah McCarthy

Enter science block, then 

go through S6 to S4. Exit 

via the DT entrance, not 

back through S6

Use toilets opposite T1. 

Break outside of science 

block 



Wednesday - Block B

Subject Class code Room Start time Staff Students Entrance Comments

Textiles 12B/Tx1 T2 9.30 Mrs Finch Rosie Hough

Grace Shropshire

Use entrance to DT block, 

then straight into the 

classroom

Use toilets opposite T1. 

Break outside of DT block

Art 12B/Ar1 A2/A3 9.00 Mrs Francis Mila Beard

Freya Church

Jasmine Cooper

Phoebe Edwards

Use entrance to DT block, 

then straight into the 

classroom

Use toilets opposite T1. 

Break outside of Art block, 

using door in Art office

Biology 12B/Bi1 S6 9.30 Mrs Walsh/Ms Lee Daisy Gibbons

Morgan Peacock 

Molly Rankine

Abigail Rymer

Maggie Wyper 

Entrance to science block 

by S6

Use toilets in corridor to 

the hall. Break outside by 

rooms 19/20

Drama 12B/Dr1 12 9.00 Mrs Albone/Mrs Smith Jacob Montague-Day

Meena Ferguson-Mir

Maddy Gibbens

Connie Marshall

Siobhan Barnsley

Eliza Morgan

Luis Gogol

Enter through main school 

entrance, follow one-way 

system over bridge 

Use toilets in main corridor 

to school hall, follow one-

way system. Break outside 

on school field.

Product Design 12B/Pd1 T4 9.00 Mrs Schillaci-Rowland Saffy Adams

Suzi Atkinson

Jessica Childs                    

Rebecca Davies

Simge Horoz

Leanna Rhodes

Use entrance to DT block, 

then straight into the 

classroom

Use toilets opposite T1. 

Break outside of DT block

French 12B/Fr1 11 9.30 Mrs Davies Marissa Dear

Lara Craig

Harriet Curzon

Lily O'Hare

Jessica Owusu

Amelia Middleton

Lauren Robinson

Madison Meins

Enter through main school 

entrance, follow one-way 

system over bridge 

Use toilets in main corridor 

to school hall, follow one-

way system. Break outside 

on school field.



History 12B/Hi1 P2 9.00 TBC Sophie Sadler

Emilia MacKenzie

Jamie Parker

Lydia Alflatt

Katie Higham

Main school entrance, 

then straight upstairs to 

the room. 

Use toilets on first floor of 

mansion, Break outside of 

the mansion

PE 12B/Pe1 BTR 9.00 Mrs Dann/Mrs 

White/Mrs Miller

Lauren Turner

Felicity Grant

Sarah McCarthy

Nicole Madell

Emma Sharkey

Sofia Gibbins

Enter round the back 

entrance by room 32

Use toilets by the gym. 

Break outside on school 

field.

Photography 12B/Py1 A2/A3 9.30 Ms Sykes Ava Cabbani  

Jamie-Leigh Lawrence

Sophie Legg

Luiza Dal Molin

Use entrance to DT block, 

then straight into the 

classroom

Use toilets opposite T1. 

Break outside of Art block, 

using door in Art office

Psychology 12B/Ps1 P1 9.30 Mrs Sykes Jennifer Arinze

Claudia Avigliano

Niamh Connolly

Talitha Hookway

Libby Wade

Enter through main school 

entrance, then upstairs to 

the room

Use toilets on first floor of 

mansion. Break outside of 

the mansion



Thursday - Block D

Subject Class code Room Start time Staff Students Entrance Comments

Art 12D/Ar1 A2/A3 9.00 Mrs Francis Amelia Middleton

Charlotte Ells

Harriet Curzon

Madison Meins

Use entrance to DT block, 

then straight into the 

classroom

Use toilets opposite T1. 

Break outside of Art block, 

using door in Art office

Biology 12D/Bi1 S6 9.30 Mrs Walsh/Mr Britton Serenay Koch

Saidhriti Siddantham

Entrance to science block 

by S6

Use toilets in corridor to 

the hall. Break outside by 

rooms 19/20

English 12D/El1 7 9.00 Mr Samways Luke Gibson

Kiayana Haynes

Hermione Hopking

Bella Hussey

Jessica Owusu

Emily Parry

Grace Richards

Libby Norman

Enter through main school 

entrance, follow one-way 

system over bridge 

Use toilets in main corridor 

to school hall, follow one-

way system. Break outside 

on school field.

Geography 12D/Gg1 P2 9.30 Ms Stitson Amelia Baxter

Jasmine Cooper

Rebecca Davies

Daisie Demicoli

Esme Hagger

Molly Hobson

Enter through main school 

entrance, then upstairs to 

the room

Use toilets on first floor of 

mansion. Break outside of 

the mansion

Maths 12D/Ma1 S2 9.30 Mrs Rugg-Gunn Francesca Holmes

Jess Childs

Grace Salam

Lizzie Attfield

Leanna Rhodes

Sara Qureshi

Ayesha Unadkat

Georgia Ridley

Millie Pennington-Seibert

Sophie Pratt

Use entrance to DT block, 

then straight into the 

classroom

Use toilets opposite T1. 

Break outside of DT block



Music 12D/Mu1 M5/M6 9.00 Mrs Jefferies Talitha Hookway 

Hope White-Heath 

Connie Marshall 

Connie Robinson

Megan Sleath

Use entrance by M1 Use toilets in main corridor 

to school hall, follow one-

way system. Break by table 

tennis tables

Spanish 12D/Sp1 14 9.00 Ms Price Leah Cottam

Sofia Gibbins 

Lauren Robinson 

Marissa Dear 

Charlotte Fletcher-Mason

Enter through main school 

entrance, follow one-way 

system over bridge 

Use toilets in main corridor 

to school hall, follow one-

way system. Break outside 

on school field.

Friday - Block E

Subject Class code Room Start time Staff Students Entrance Comments

Further Maths 12E/Fm1 S2 9.00 Mrs Share/Mrs Rugg-

Gunn

Grace Salam

Becca Fletcher

Millie Pennington-Seibert

Use entrance to DT block, 

then straight into the 

classroom

Use toilets opposite T1. 

Break outside of DT block


